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Pennsylvania Network for Student Assistance Services 
(PNSAS)  
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PA Approved SAP Training Providers (PASTP) 
August 2024 
 
 
Addiction Medicine Services of UPMC* Western 
Psychiatric Hospital 
Contact:  Susan L. Tarasevich 
University of Pittsburgh Medical Center 
Franklin Building, Floor 4 
1011 Bingham Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15203 
Phone: (412) 235-5304 
Email: tarasl@upmc.edu   
 
 
Alcohol and Drug Abuse Services, Inc. 
Contact:  Sheri Larson 
34 East Fourth Street 
Emporium, PA 15834 
Phone: (814) 486-0653 
Email:  larsons@adasonline.org 
 
Armstrong-Indiana-Clarion Drug and Alcohol     
Commission, Inc.  
Contact:  Amanda Cochran 
PO Box 238 
Shelocta, PA  15774 
Phone: (724) 354-2746, Ext. 308 
Email:  acochran@aicdac.org 
 
Behavioral Health Training and Education Network 
(BHTEN) 
Contact: Analise McGrath 
520 N Delaware Avenue, 7th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA  19123 
Phone (267) 846-0231 
Email:  amcgrath@bhten.com  
 
Blair Drug and Alcohol Partnerships  
Contact:  Michaela Benson 
3001 Fairway Drive  
Altoona, PA  16602 
Phone: (814) 381-0921 
Email:  mbenson@blairdap.org 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Caron Treatment Center 
Contact:  Jennifer Moyer 
P.O. Box 150, Galen Hall Road         
Wernersville, PA  19565 
Phone (484) 345-2750 
Email: jmoyer@caron.org 
 
Center for Humanistic Change 
Contact:  Stephanie Dorney 
555 Union Blvd., Suite #7 
Allentown, PA  18109 
Phone: (610) 443-1595 
Email: sdorney@thechc.org   
 
Children’s Service Center 
Contact:  Cammie Anderson 
335 South Franklin Street 
Wilkes Barre, PA  18702 
Phone: (570) 836-9177 
Email:  canderson@e-csc.org 
 
Holcomb Behavioral Health 
Contact: Marilyn West-Nulty 
126 East Baltimore Ave., Gayley Square 
Media, PA  19063 
Phone: (484) 444-0412 
Email:  marilyn.westnulty@chimes.org 
 
Clearfield-Jefferson Drug and Alcohol Commission 
Contact: Malissa Martino 
480 Jeffers Street 
DuBois, PA  15801 
Phone: (814) 371-9002 x125 
Email:  mmartino@cjdac.org  
 
Compass Mark  
Contact:  Deborah McCoy 
1891 Santa Barbara Drive, Suite 104 
Lancaster, PA  17601 
Phone: (717) 299-2831  
Email:  dmccoy@compassmark.org 
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Council of Southeast Pennsylvania, Inc. 
Contact:  Melissa Groden 
4459 W. Swamp Road 
Doylestown, PA  18902  
Phone: (215) 230-8218, Ext. 3808 
Email: mgroden@councilsepa.org 
 
 
Diakon Family Life Services  
Contact:  Michelle McElwee 
435 West Fourth Street  
Williamsport, PA  17701  
Phone: (570) 322-7873  
Email: mcelweem@diakon.org 
 
 
Just Community/Project CARE  
Contact:  Lee Rush     
P.O. Box 258 
Quakertown, PA  18951  
Phone: (215) 536-7854 
Email:  lrush@justcommunity.com  
 
 
Lackawanna/Susquehanna Office 
of Drug and Alcohol Programs 
Contact: Jude Villano 
123 Wyoming Avenue, 4th Floor 
Scranton, PA  18503 
Phone: (570) 507-3529 
Email:  villanoj@lsodap.org 
 

 
Mercer County Behavioral Health 
Commission, Inc.  
Contact:  Megan Johnson  
8406 Sharon Mercer Road  
Mercer, PA  16137  
Phone: (724) 662-1550  
Email:  megan.johnson@mcbhc.org 
 
 
Montgomery County Intermediate Unit #23 
Contact:  Jean Miksch 
2 West Lafayette Street 
Norristown, PA  19401 
Phone: (610) 755-9331 
Email:  jmiksch@mciu.org 
 
 
 
 

Northwest Tri-County Intermediate Unit #5 
Contact:  Brad Whitman 
252 Waterford Street 
Edinboro, PA 16412 
Phone: (814) 734-5610 
Email:  brad_whitman@iu5.org 
 
 
Penn State Health-Holy Spirit Medical Center-
Teenline 
Contact: Launa Snyder 
503 North 21st Street  
Camp Hill, PA  17011  
Phone: (717) 972-6892 
Email: Lsnyder13@pennstatehealth.psu.edu 
 
 
Philadelphia School District 
Contact:  Jayme Banks 
440 N. Broad Street 
Philadelphia, PA  19130 
Phone: (215) 400-6791 
Email:  jbanks2@philasd.org 
 
 
Prevention Network   
Contact:  Megan Day 
270 Ohio River Boulevard 
Baden, PA 15005  
Phone: (724) 869-2222, Ext. 235 
Email:  m.day@thepreventionnetwork.org 
 
 
Saint Vincent College Prevention Projects  
Contact:  Donna Cartia, Donna Kean 
300 Fraser Purchase Road 
Latrobe, PA  15650-2960  
Phone: (724) 805-2050 
Email:  donna.cartia@stvincent.edu; 
donna.kean@stvincent.edu;  
 
 
Tuscarora Intermediate Unit #11 
Contact:  Timothy Miller 
2527 US Highway 522 South 
McVeytown, PA  17051-9717 
Phone: (814) 542-2501 
Email: tmiller@tiu11.org 
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